Project Summary: DSS Parking Lot

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed asphalt to repair (2) catch basins, separated joints and recompacted sinkhole. Jetted 92 L.F. of outfall pipe.

Resurfaced constructed area.

2013-515/ DSS Parking Lot

AUDIT / Audit Project

BKFILL / Back Fill

CBCO / Catch basin - clean out
CBIN / Catch basin - inspected
CLJS / Cleaned up jobsite

FFRC / Flowable Fill - Road Cut
HAUL / Hauling

LP / Locate Pipe

NONPRO / Non-Professional Services
SD / Soft Digging
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Cost

$20.89
$1,835.25
$456.00
$463.49
$167.12
$1,043.47
$988.18
$1,160.29
$0.00
$2,318.89
$8,453.58
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Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$401.26 $116.70
$221.60 $78.60
$32.16 $11.96
$79.00 $42.34
$127.04 $1,293.69
$422.65 $1,553.94
$112.56 $67.63
$0.00 $0.00
$662.90 $449.81
$2,059.17 $3,614.67
$2,059.17 $3,614.67
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$0.00
$5,609.00
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Indirect
Labor

$13.23
$1,262.92
$286.80
$221.47
$105.84
$706.03
$648.97
$789.30
$0.00
$1,535.21
$5,569.77

$5,569.77

Completion: Aug-12

After

Total Cost

$34.12
$3,616.13
$1,043.00
$729.08
$394.30
$3,170.23
$3,613.74
$2,129.78
$5,609.00
$4,966.81
$25,306.19

$25,306.19
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Activity: Vacuum
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2013-515
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