

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: DSS Parking Lot

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed asphalt to repair (2) catch basins, separated joints and recompacted sinkhole. Jetted 92 L.F. of outfall pipe. Resurfaced constructed area.

2013-515 / DSS Parking Lot	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$34.12
BKFILL / Back Fill	79.0	\$1,835.25	\$401.26	\$116.70	\$0.00	\$1,262.92	\$3,616.13
CBCO / Catch basin - clean out	20.0	\$456.00	\$221.60	\$78.60	\$0.00	\$286.80	\$1,043.00
CBIN / Catch basin - inspected	19.0	\$463.49	\$32.16	\$11.96	\$0.00	\$221.47	\$729.08
CLJS / Cleaned up jobsite	8.0	\$167.12	\$79.00	\$42.34	\$0.00	\$105.84	\$394.30
FFRC / Flowable Fill - Road Cut	45.0	\$1,043.47	\$127.04	\$1,293.69	\$0.00	\$706.03	\$3,170.23
HAUL / Hauling	45.5	\$988.18	\$422.65	\$1,553.94	\$0.00	\$648.97	\$3,613.74
LP / Locate Pipe	52.0	\$1,160.29	\$112.56	\$67.63	\$0.00	\$789.30	\$2,129.78
NONPRO / Non-Professional Services	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,609.00	\$0.00	\$5,609.00
SD / Soft Digging	103.0	\$2,318.89	\$662.90	\$449.81	\$0.00	\$1,535.21	\$4,966.81
2013-515 / DSS Parking Lot	372.5	\$8,453.58	\$2,059.17	\$3,614.67	\$5,609.00	\$5,569.77	\$25,306.19
Sub Total							
Grand Total	372.5	\$8,453.58	\$2,059.17	\$3,614.67	\$5,609.00	\$5,569.77	\$25,306.19

Before





After

Completion: Aug-12





